
I.D.:	40436226

EXTINDERE	SISTEM	SUPRAVEGHERE	VIDEO	STRADALA	CU
CAMERE	LPR

Data
publicarii

02.12.19 Coduri	CPV 32235000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

28.849,58	RON	-	28.849,58	RON 	 	

Descriere: EXTINDERE	SISTEM	SUPRAVEGHERE	VIDEO	STRADALA	CU	CAMERE	LPR	ce	include:	-	Camere
video	IP	LPR,	zoom	motorizat	--	4	buc	-	Camera	video	4	Mpx	,	lentila	3.6	mm	cu	doza	si	suport
fixare	stalp	--	1	set	-	NVR	4K	32	canale,	16	porturi,	ANPR	--	1	buc	-	HDD	6TB	--	1	buc	-	ROUTER
TP-LINK	WIRE	10/100	MB/S	1	WAN+1LAN+3WAN/LAN	--	1	buc	-	Raft	fix	Rack	--	1	buc	-	Cutie
distributie	echipata	--	3	buc	-	Switch	PoE	industrial	4	PoE+1GE	--	3	buc	-	MODUL	SFP	--	3	buc
-	Cablu	FTP	cu	sufa	--	178	ml	-	Cablu	T2XIR	10+16	--	30	buc	-	FIBRA	OPTICA	8	FIRE	--	458	ml	-
CUTIE	FO	FTTH	DE	EXTERIOR	--	2	buc	-	ENCLOJER	JB1	--	1	buc	-	PATCHCORD	FO	OS2(9/125)
2xLC-2xLC	--	3	buc	-	PIGTAIL	FO	OS1	(19/125)	SC	1M	--	4	buc	-	Materiale	diverse	instalare	-	1
ans	-	Manopera	instalare	si	configurare	inclusa	in	pret


